

आगत प्राप्त जाता है कि इस भाषी प्रतिक्रिया में
शरीफ नगर क्षेत्र कुल 100 (एड ले लॉ) तक
एड अंशित है, जिसे श्री राम एकवाल 20 सितें
आदि सहायक अभियन्ता, अण्डा प्रमंडल रुड़ि
के नाम से निर्गत किया जात है।

(Signature)
20/11/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम प्रसाद
20-01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ DIVISION
अण्डा प्रमंडल रुड़ि SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2937

Name of officer श्री राम एकवाल 20 सितें

यादव सहायक अभियन्ता अण्डा प्रमंडल रुड़ि
Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Sth on A/c Roll</u>					
Name of work - Construction of Road from					
Hr. Kshiya School Po. Nijam Pongha.					
Agency - Sri Arbind Kumar					
Measurement No - SBD/41/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 05/11/2019					
Date of completion - 04/08/2020					
<u>Items</u>					
1) Plt applying Prime Coat (SS1)					
	12	12.00	4.20	4.20	54.60 m ²
	2x	30.00	$\frac{3.90+3.75}{2}$		229.50 m ²
	7x	30.00	3.75		787.50 m ²
	1x	16.00	3.75		60.00 m ²
	1x	29.00	$\frac{3.75+5.20+3.75}{3}$		122.77 m ²
	2x	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	1x	6.00	3.75		22.50 m ²
	1x	28.00	$\frac{3.75+4.20+3.75}{3}$		109.20 m ²
	1x	13.00	3.75		48.75 m ²
	1x	22.00	$\frac{3.75+5.20+3.75}{3}$		94.13 94.92 m ²
	1x	21.00	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$		81.375 m ²
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$		116.25 m ²
	1x	22.00	$\frac{4.00+4.40}{2}$		92.40 m ²
AND	1x	16.00	$\frac{3.90+3.75}{2}$		61.20 m ²
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.75+3.30}{2}$		105.75 m ²
Continuation					2212.265 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) P.M. & Almy Benchmark Pillars					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 12
0.850 KM. V.T.M.B. P-27					
@ Rs 13021/KM.					Rs 11059/-
2) Clearing & leveling road land					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 10
510 HA. V.T.M.B. P-27					
@ Rs 49739.47/HA.					Rs 25367/-
3) Construction of embankment 10000					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 10
534.34 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-38					
@ Rs 192.93/m ³					Rs 103090/-
4) Cov. of embankment 10000					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 10
1122.48 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-38					
@ Rs 149.47/m ³					Rs 167777/-
5) Construction of sub grade					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 10
1036.95 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-28					
273.882 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-38					
@ Rs 230.69/m ³					Rs 302396/-
6) Construction of L.I.B.					
-----do-----do-----do-----do					Rs 10
568.834 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-28					
@ Rs 187.91/m ³					Rs 1038805/-
					Rs 1643494/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 5518755/-
36) Painting Two Coat on new surface					
66.85/42					
					Rs 7213/-
					Rs 553388/-
Less 0.59% Below As per Agreement					Rs 32646/-
					Rs 5500542/-
Less firm's Payment					Rs 4435369/-
					Rs 1064373)
As per 31.07.22					
As per 14.12.22					